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SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY

MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS)  (ONLY SPU) 2023-2024

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

FORM

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG1 DEG-2

% TAGE

DEG1
% TAGE

VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

** SUBJECT : B.Sc. Phy.------OPEN

1 1 535 SHIVANSH KRISHNAKANT SHUKLA 95.30 EWS MBSC 0.0095.30

2 2 1059 MARGI SHAILESHBHAI SOLANKI 94.30 SEBC FBSC 0.0094.30

3 3 625 HETALBEN BHARATBHAI PATTANI 93.20 OPEN FBSC 79.0083.20

4 4 212 PRIYABEN JITENDRASINH PARMAR 90.00 OPEN FBSC 0.0090.00

5 5 898 HARDIK JAYPRAKASH TRIPATHI 89.10 EWS MBSC 0.0089.10

6 6 534 HINAL RAKESHKUMAR GOHIL 88.50 SEBC FBSC 0.0088.50

7 7 533 SHRUTIBEN UMESHBHAI RANA 85.80 SEBC FBSC 0.0085.80

8 8 1126 GAURANGKUMAR RAMANBHAI CHAUHAN 85.40 SEBC MBSC 0.0085.40

9 9 901 PRITIBEN NAVNEETBHAI DABHI 84.60 OPEN FBSC 61.9074.60

10 10 272 DHRUVAL MAHESHKUMAR VASITA 84.20 SEBC MBSC 0.0084.20

11 11 1018 HINALBEN RAJENDRASINH RAULJI 84.10 EWS FBSC 0.0084.10

12 12 897 DHAVALKUMAR VIJAYBHAI CHUNARA 83.80 SEBC MBSC 0.0083.80

13 13 209 UTTAMKUMAR SHANTILAL CHAUHAN 79.70 SC MBSC 62.9069.70

14 14 206 BHAGIRATH GORDHANBHAI MAKVANA 78.60 SEBC MBSC 0.0078.60

15 15 532 RIDDHIBEN RAJUBHAI PATEL 75.30 OPEN FBSC 55.9068.30

16 16 205 TALHA MAHAMMAD MOTAVALA 74.70 OPEN MBSC 0.0074.70

17 17 207 GAURAVKUMAR JEMSBHAI MACWAN 72.80 SEBC MBSC 0.0072.80

18 18 214 SAKSHI ASHOKKUMAR PATEL 72.40 OPEN FBSC 0.0072.40

19 19 626 RIYAZSHA CHIMANSHA DIWAN 72.20 SEBC MBSC 62.1062.20

20 20 387 MUJADDIDALFESANI AKHTARHUSEN MALEK 71.60 EWS MBSC 61.3061.60

21 21 1174 HIMANSHU ASHVINBHAI PRAJAPATI 71.60 SEBC MBSC 0.0071.60

22 22 213 MILANKUMAR HARSHADBHAI ACHARYA 70.60 SEBC MBSC 62.0060.60

23 23 1060 HARSHALKUMAR KESARISINH PARMAR 67.40 OPEN MBSC 0.0067.40

24 24 388 CHIRAG KANTIBHAI MAHIDA 67.20 SC MBSC 0.0067.20

25 25 902 KARTIK RAJESHKUMAR DAVE 63.20 OPEN MBSC 58.2056.20

26 26 211 RONAKSINH GULABSINH BARIYA 62.20 EWS MBSC 59.7055.20

27 27 389 SANJAYKUMAR SOMABHAI PARMAR 61.20 OPEN MBSC 61.6051.20
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** SUBJECT : B.Sc. Phy.------OPEN

28 28 900 DHANESHKUMAR VINUBHAI SOLANKI 58.60 EWS MBSC 0.0058.60

29 29 1182 KARANSINH YUVRAJKUMAR DABHI 58.40 SEBC MBSC 0.0058.40
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** SUBJECT : B.Sc. Phy.------SC

1 13 209 UTTAMKUMAR SHANTILAL CHAUHAN 79.70 SC MBSC 62.9069.70

2 24 388 CHIRAG KANTIBHAI MAHIDA 67.20 SC MBSC 0.0067.20
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** SUBJECT : B.Sc. Phy.------SEBC

1 2 1059 MARGI SHAILESHBHAI SOLANKI 94.30 SEBC FBSC 0.0094.30

2 6 534 HINAL RAKESHKUMAR GOHIL 88.50 SEBC FBSC 0.0088.50

3 7 533 SHRUTIBEN UMESHBHAI RANA 85.80 SEBC FBSC 0.0085.80

4 8 1126 GAURANGKUMAR RAMANBHAI CHAUHAN 85.40 SEBC MBSC 0.0085.40

5 10 272 DHRUVAL MAHESHKUMAR VASITA 84.20 SEBC MBSC 0.0084.20

6 12 897 DHAVALKUMAR VIJAYBHAI CHUNARA 83.80 SEBC MBSC 0.0083.80

7 14 206 BHAGIRATH GORDHANBHAI MAKVANA 78.60 SEBC MBSC 0.0078.60

8 17 207 GAURAVKUMAR JEMSBHAI MACWAN 72.80 SEBC MBSC 0.0072.80

9 19 626 RIYAZSHA CHIMANSHA DIWAN 72.20 SEBC MBSC 62.1062.20

10 21 1174 HIMANSHU ASHVINBHAI PRAJAPATI 71.60 SEBC MBSC 0.0071.60

11 22 213 MILANKUMAR HARSHADBHAI ACHARYA 70.60 SEBC MBSC 62.0060.60

12 29 1182 KARANSINH YUVRAJKUMAR DABHI 58.40 SEBC MBSC 0.0058.40
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** SUBJECT : B.Sc. Phy.------EWS

1 1 535 SHIVANSH KRISHNAKANT SHUKLA 95.30 EWS MBSC 0.0095.30

2 5 898 HARDIK JAYPRAKASH TRIPATHI 89.10 EWS MBSC 0.0089.10

3 11 1018 HINALBEN RAJENDRASINH RAULJI 84.10 EWS FBSC 0.0084.10

4 20 387 MUJADDIDALFESANI AKHTARHUSEN MALEK 71.60 EWS MBSC 61.3061.60

5 26 211 RONAKSINH GULABSINH BARIYA 62.20 EWS MBSC 59.7055.20

6 28 900 DHANESHKUMAR VINUBHAI SOLANKI 58.60 EWS MBSC 0.0058.60


